
,

:-
. .- . '. . . i.cONTnAcT$cOOc ra n .or ra m 'c4

'

. . . . .

AYENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
' J..

{j'3*

. . na NOw r.,, oO,8 ,e A,,0N uo. a. u ne,.ve OAn .. s<u U. . , ONieu.aH Aut us a uo. s. .me, NO. ar .,. wi-

four_(4I RB9-EE-lD!Ldtd 3/26/90 -

'
.. issutO "" ' ' " " " ' " ' ' " " ' **'"*''"''**#""'" ICOoE| coot

O.S. Nuclear Regulatory .Consnission
Division of Contracts & Property Management ,

Washington, D.C. 20555

sA.aMtNOMo r*i or $Oucin at eow 90.nTxtrxNO AOunt.ss 0, coni n Ac ion ru . ..,,,.. .. .,y. 4.e., and zu cod,s g, ,

Sentry Equipment Corporation p,, oy , t o ,,g, m, , ,,

P.O. Box 127
856 East Armour Road ,,s o g,,,,c y ,v,,O,. CONT, % ,c, w
Oconomowoc, WI 53066 "a

X _.RflC.-0L-88-108
100. DAI L O (Sd.I' tid.M /JJ

CODE |F ACILITY CODE 9/PR/ER
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

q
_ T be etsove numtered sof.cstation is arvered as set forth in lom 14. The hour are date spocifii'd for actriot of Of fers J is entended, is not ca.

tendnd.
Of f;ts must acknowiecgo receipt of this anieridment prior to the hout and date specified in the soucitation or as amended, by one of the following methocts-

f:) Dy completing lterv.s 8 and Ib. and returning copies of the amendment: (b) Dy ack nowledgin0 receipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ter
sutsinitted. or Ic) Dy separate iciter tw telegram which incluess a reference to the sohcitation and amendment numters ( AIL URE Or YOUR ACENOWL E DG.
MENT TO OC Hf CEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IOH THE ftECEIPT OF OrIEns PntOA TO THE HOUh AND DATC SPEClflED MAY HESULT
IN fiEJECTION Of YOUR OF FE R.11 by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such charige may be mMe by telegram or
if'tter, prowedrxt each telegrarn or letier rM6hes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received ptior to the of.ening hour god date specif 6ed.

)), ACCOUN I#NG AND APP 640Df4tAflON DAT A (ff t, qui.vd)

APPluto.: 31X0?00Jo9 nMuin. : 960195004n Flu un - D25099 DE0BLIGATE: $25.000.00 -

13. THIS ITEM APPLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRAC1S/ ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14.

A.1 Hib ( Hat 4(.U67dit,,H, s$ l'u.ibul O PO44 LU AN t l ua (SP,,ely .s. thor.f> p 1 HL C at Af46[$ 101 f 064 T H 8 td 114 M 14 A'H L M AOL IN 1 HL C Oh,l
4Ji i n Aci L,nne n NO. ir 3o4

H.1 HE A.00v0 NU,MD,0,H L O CON 151 ACT/Of4Df R 15 MOOtf 40010 f4C F L E C T *(HE ADMINIST n AT IVL CH ANG05 (su.h es thans,a 44 potent of.'de,.t. prop adidost del , f .)101 i OF41H IN iT LM 14. PultLUANI 10 THE AUTHOftliY OF f Alt 43.103(p).

C21Hth $UPPLt MLNTAL AGitL EMLNI 15 L Nil'hCI) 4NIO Puf450AN1 TO AUT HolHT Y Of

._L IWLCla,u,se 52.243-L Chanc.es =Elxed Prien Al.tarnata 1-(APP 14Ri.)D. OT HL is t$p nly type of modeln.etson end uthonts)

E. IMPORT ANT: Contractor b is not. h is required to sign this document and return 2 copics to the issuing of fice.

me sc n , o O ~ 0, A M - ~ , , o u ,, I c A , ,0 ~ ,0.,.,,,,,4 , y ve r .,,,,o n a ,.. ..,.. m o ,, . .o,,o ,,,,o,,,, o ,... . N,,, r,,, ,,r ., ,_ M, ,-

SEE PAGE 2

c o n o, , e. . . .ow .... on. ... ..,-, ,,n o.,o .. .o n, o , o., c ou.,,,,n , ,, ,,,,no.. . . n n., ., A o, i o A . . . ...... i o.. . o.. .. . . . m. .n, o no. nw o . ..o .o , u. io u ,

S.,3 TllM t.

4 $4, t< AM( ANO le t LL OF $ 4(.N t. h . g 3 p, or pr,n f) 1(.A. f4 AML ANO 101 L 0 Of CONT 84 AC 10NG Of f JCL 84 (7 pp, o' PNn fj

Micha 1 D. F rell, Presid ~

Sha . n. Bell _ Contracting; 0fficer
. iso.c tr ici ufor

- > -

nc.DAo nNc0 u.a. uni i (Ang& we..

n.c. Q u i secscu .,,. . .

, , . .

*
~ D$ Vd.'

'h'2f,.Q .:. ,. . . . . , ??. :. . .e... .. .
. . .,

. . . . . . .

. . .e
'n5N iv.o.o:. s/eoro< - 9005040004 900502 & -

. .

, 'c . n.. o. o D F OR M 30 l u m t o a t
STANDAH

,csA- .
>

. g, tveO540m<>N OwsAnu. - ,

7 F,DR CONTR rAn c. crn>> u 4a.ye,.a y :. ~ -i.
-

..
.,- - .n -

NRC-04-88-108 PDC L. ;. WJm ..c - ,w v. ,.'m.
~

zi

. -; ,

'"' ,.c . .;,.
. ; s. ,- ;



e- m

*. ..,
,

.

.

NRC-04-88-108
Modification No. 4
Page 2

This modification is issued to (1) extend the duration of the contract; (2)
modify the Statement of Work (50W) to delete the requirement for a report
under Subtask II a for the third ILRT; (3) deobligate $25,000 for the
decreased S0W; (4) add a name under the " Key Personnel" Clause; and (5)
accept the Contractor's March 15, 1990 written offer of consideration for
these actions. Accordingly, the contract is hereby revised to read as
follows:

1. Subsection B.2 - Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price-is
hereby decreased by $25,000.00 from $150,000.00 to $125,000.00 as
follows:

"B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE (MAR 1987)

The firm fixed price of this contract is $125,000.00. Payment will be
made upon completion / delivery and acceptance of all required
products / services in accordance with Section F of this contract."

2. Under subsection C.1 - Statement of Work, the Contractor's proposal
dated September 15, 1988, DELETE in its entirety,the following:

"PART 2: Milestone 2 -- completion of the third of three (3)
ILRTs proposed in subtask II.a; submittal is report for this ILRT
to NRC."

3. Subsection F.6 - Ruration of Contract Period is hereby . revised to
read as follows:

"F.6 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)
ALTERNATE II (MAR 1987)

This contract shall commence on 9/30/88 and will expire on 8/31/90."

4. Paragraph B. of subsection F.7 Deliverables aid Payments, is-

revised to read as follows:

"B. Payments shall be made in accordance with the following:

(1) ILRT Performance *...............................$16,000.00

'(2) Report Prep * ...................................$ 9,000.00

(3) After receipt and acceptance of Accumulative Final Report
referenced in Subtask IIc of.the proposal.

j, *In accordance with Subt.ask iia of Section C.1 - Statement of Work, for
i the second ILRT."

- }|
, m. .

,.
.

' *$-
, , , ,1 o 'A i '

* ''
j fM' *

' ' ' ,
'

,

*n .;, , . .



b,
-

!. -;i . |...

. , . .~
,

'

4 I
~

NRC-04-88-108'

Modification No. 4 |
Page 3

.

l.

,

.
. .

.

5. Under paragraph a. of subsection.H.1 - Key Personnel, ADD the name-of |
"Howard T.: Hill".

6. 'As consideration to.the Government for extension of.the duration'of the
contract and' decrease in-the Statement of Work..the Government acceptsa
the Contractor's offer of consideration. The Contractor.shall provide.
a summary of. the Duke Power Company. Method, including graphs showing
results of it.RTs using such method. in'accordance with subsection'F.5'-
Elaceo,_f_Qeliver.y--Reports (MAR 1987).

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

. :; .

,

i

+ ' t. { j.' . ,,

*,"
,

'

4 . J-)
-i 3 : , . u *

. . .

g y . 4 f

#

* f + 4 - .g y
.' { , g4 .'' * }i 5 '' 9 '-

_

* ' ' *~ '''
a- "~ A k.',,'

*3 . 7
,

'

, .. ,,. . ,
.

'3. ># .

- . Qj , .[,s

40 3'*'4 [' #1 . ,, . 6 . ,

> .. . s, . G: =; .y;. g, 3 * { 'f
'g._,

g|2

;":. ;;(.u - s. - . + ~ - < : w (.; ,ty p '.i;, 4,P,fpy V, ' (; . , , ., , . , ,*

'."4
,

,
, , . q,

- .,

. ,
, ,

. v,
.

; - .;x-- <x . ,t .
.;., . we < w y , g,a, , *@


